PX137 SERIES
Pressure Sensors
INSTRUCTION
SHEET
M2001/0902
General Description
The OMEGA® PX137 Series Pressure Transducer uses state-of-the-art
micromachined silicon pressure sensors in conjunction with stress-free

the atmosphere. For vacuum measurement, connect to port A and leave port
B open.
Available Models
Unpacking
Remove the Packing List and verify that you have received all equipment,
including the following:
PX137 Series Pressure Sensor
Operator’s Manual
If you have any questions about the shipment, please call the OMEGA
Customer Service Department at 1-800-622-2378 or (203) 359-1660. When
you receive the shipment, inspect the container for any signs of damage.
Note any evidence of rough handling in transit. Immediately report any
damage to the shipping agent.
Gage/Differential FS Output
Pressure Ranges Model (@12V Exc.)
0 to 0.3 PSI PX137-0.3 DV 20 ±2 mV
0 to 1 PSI PX137-001 DV 18 ±1 mV
0 to 5 PSI PX137-005 DV 60 ±2.5 mV
0 to 15 PSI PX137-015 DV 90 ±5 mV
0 to 30 PSI PX137-030 DV 90 ±5 mV
0 to 100 PSI PX137-100 DV 100 ±5 mV
Absolute FS Output
Pressure Ranges Model (@12V Exc.)
0 to 15 PSIA PX137-015AV 90 ±5 mv
0 to 30 PSIA PX137-030AV 90 ±5 mV
0 to 100 PSIA PX137-100AV 100 ±5 mV
PX 137 Series Pressure Sensors
Read Before Installation
Fluid hammer and surges can destroy any pressure transducers and must always be
avoided. A pressure snubber should be installed to eliminate the damaging hammer